FEC FUSION Operations Manual                                       Chapter 2:  Specifications (Rev. 2.1)
Page 2-1
Chapter 2:  Specifications
Chapter 2:  Specifications
Page 2-2
2.1 Main Specifications
Power Supply Voltage
• Single Phase 100 ~ 230 VAC +/- 10% , 50/60 Hz Auto-Switching

•   Torque transducer accuracy: (0 - Full Scale)  ±1%
•   Linearity of torque transducer: ± 0.5% of Full Scale value (Maximum).
Chapter 2:  Specifications
Page 2-6
2.4.1 Nutrunner Tool Specification Table.
TOOL TYPE SERVO
TYPE
CALIBRATION TORQUE SPEED
RPM Weight Sq.
Drive Length
NM KGM KGCM FTLB INLB MAX MIN (Kg) (inch) (mm)
A
N
G
LE
HFT-015M50-A1 HFC-EC-16 14.7 1.5 150 10.8 130.2 1215 1 1.3 3/8 381
HFT-025M80-A1 HFC-EC-16 24.5 2.5 250 18.1 217.0 1070 1 1.7 3/8 400
HFT-040M80-A1 HFC-EC-16 39.2 4.0 400 28.9 347.2 648 1 1.9 3/8 425
HFT-060M80-A HFC-EC-16 58.8 6.0 600 43.4 520.8 446 1 1.9 1/2 425
HFT-080M80-A HFC-EC-16 78.4 8.0 800 57.9 694.4 330 1 3.8 1/2 507
HFT-130M80-A HFC-EC-16 127.5 13.0 1300 94.0 1128.4 203 1 3.8 1/2 516
S
TR
A
IG
H
T
HFT-010M50-S1 HFC-EC-16 9.8 1.0 100 7.2 86.8 1665 1 1.3 3/8 342
HFT-015M80-S1 HFC-EC-16 14.7 1.5 150 10.8 130.2 1665 1 1.4 3/8 363
HFT-025M80-S1 HFC-EC-16 24.5 2.5 250 18.1 217.0 900 1 1.4 3/8 363
HFT-040M80-S HFC-EC-16 39.2 4.0 400 28.9 347.2 694 1 1.4 3/8 363
HFT-080M80-S HFC-EC-16 TBA
P
IS
TO
L
HFT-015M50-P HFC-EC-16 14.7 1.5 150 10.8 130.2 1000 1 1.4 3/8 230
HFT-040M80-P HFC-EC-16 39.2 4.0 400 28.9 346.9 694 1 1.8 3/8 230
HFT-040M80-T HFC-EC-16 39.2 4.0 400 28.9 346.9 694 1 1.8 3/8 250
CONVERSION GUIDE:  1 KGM = 100 KGCM = 9.8 NM = 7.2 FTLB = 86.8 INLB
FULL SCALE TORQUE VALUES (WORK 1~16 D-NO 10) IN CONTROLLER ARE BASED
UPON LIMIT SET BY Kgm VALUE.
The tool lists located throughout this manual identify the specifications for the stan-
dard tools used with the FUSION System.  Additional tools are available.  If additional
capacity, information or special needs are required, please contact FEC INC.
FEC FUSION Operations Manual                                       Chapter 2:  Specifications (Rev. 2.1)
Page 2-7
2.4.2Nutrunner Decimal Point Display Table.
POSITIONS FOR DECIMAL POINT DISPLAY
TOOL TYPE
TORQUE
DECIMAL POINT DISPLAY
TORQUE RATE
DECIMAL POINT DISPLAY
NM KGM KGCM FTLB INLB NM KGM KGCM FTLB INLB
HFT-010M50-x 2 2 0 2 1 3 3 2 3 2
HFT-015M50-x 2 2 0 2 1 3 3 2 3 2
HFT-015M80-x 2 2 0 2 1 3 3 2 3 2
HFT-025M80-x 2 2 0 2 1 3 3 2 3 2
HFT-040M80-x 2 2 0 2 1 3 3 2 3 2
HFT-060M80-x 1 2 0 2 0 3 3 2 3 2
HFT-080M80-x 1 2 0 2 0 3 3 2 3 2
HFT-130M80-x 1 2 0 2 0 2 3 1 2 1
Example:   HFT-025M80-A Torque Display = 25.00 NM              (2 positions)
    Torque Rate Display = 1.999 NM/degree (3 positions)
Chapter 2:  Specifications
Page 2-8
[Blank Page}